AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	OT BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	0F 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MOD7	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 6. PROJECT NO. (if applicable) dte 7/15/10					ablo)
6. ISSUED BY	31.00	OIS-06-317 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than flam 6) CODE 3100					
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Wanda M Brown Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555						
B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, Stat	e and ZIP Code)		(X)	BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICE	TATION NO	0.	
MAR, INCORPORATED	·			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204				10A, MODIFICATION OF CON GS35F0229K DR-33			,
ROCKVILLE MD 208506106							
CODE 062021639	x	108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 08-31-2009					
	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIC	DNS			
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram w KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by viby telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) BS	rhich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Induce of this amendment you design.	RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIC estre to change an offer afre- tation and this amendment, a	ent nu OR TC ady si and is	mbers. FATLURE OF Y THE HOUR AND DATE ubmitted, such change in received prior to the ope	OUR AND SPECTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	C- IFIED MAY nade	
2.7	SS Number: CSO10346;	Obligates Punds: \$	124,	525.00			
	IES ONLY TO MODIFICATION OF THE CONTRACT/ORDER						
	authority) THE CHANGES SET FOI				····		····
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		HANGES (such as changes in p	aying ol	fice, appropriation date, etc.)	······	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
C, THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS					 -		
	ual Agreement of Bot il date 7/19/10	h Parties-FAR 52.217	-19				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X	s required to sign this docum	ent and return	copie	s to the Issuing office.			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION (Organized by U The purpose of this modification is to				ercise option yea	r 1.		
See page two for detailed explanation							
This modification does obligate funds a affect.	nd increases the tas	k order ceiling; all	. otł	ner conditions re	maini	ng unchan	ged.
Except as provided horein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	carl in Ilem 9A or 10A, as herelolore ch					·····	
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Linda Klages VP, Contracts - Mar, Inc	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Jordan Pulaski Contracting O∰ficer						
158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	16C. DATE SIGNED	168. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC		6)11 11.	11	BC. DATE SIGNED)
(Signature of person authorized to elim)	<u> </u>	er swaren	1	acting Officer)		7-28.	-10
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE				STAND Prescrit	ARD FOR	M 30 (REV. 10-1 A - FAR (48 CFR)	33) 53.243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

AUG 0 3 2010



DR-33-06-317TO71 Modification No. 007 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to (1) exercise the first option year in accordance with FAR clause 52-217-19, entitled "Option to Extend the Term of the Contract, thereby extending the contract period of performance through September 15, 2011, and (2) provide incremental funding in the amount of \$424,525.00, thereby increasing the obligation amount from 1,924,205.00 to \$2,348.730.00 which increase the ceiling amount by \$1,824,466.55

Accordingly, the following highlighted changes are hereby made:

3.0 PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

The contract will have a period of performance for one year with 1 year option.

	From	<u>To</u>	Condition		
Base Year	September 16, 2009	September 15, 2009	None		
Option Year 1	September 16, 2010	September 15, 2011	Option Year 1 is exercised		

4.0 FUNDING, paragraph (b) is revised to read as follows:

- (a) The total estimated amount (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this task order is \$3,884,334.61 (includes \$20,00.00 for NTE travel).
- (b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is \$2,348,730.

A summary of obligation for this contract from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY'09 Obligation Amount: \$755,205.00 Total DY'10 Obligation Amount: \$1,593.525.00

Cumulative Total NRC Obligations: \$2,348,730.00

This modification obligates additional funding and increases the ceiling; all other terms and conditions under this contract task order remain unchanged.